
Sicherheitskonzept

Stadtpark Lahr

Lt. 25.10.2010 1:1.000

Projekt Plannummer

Bearbeiter Datum Maßstab

580.1.001.5580.1.001.5

Stadtbauamt Lahr
Abt. Öffentliches Grün und Umwelt

Tiergehege

Museum

Gewaechshaus

103

103

S
c
h
u

Tiergehege

Spielplatz

B
a
n

k

B
a
n

k

Bank
Bank

Gewaechshaus

G
e

w
a
e

c
h
s
h
a

u
s

Ueberdachung

Werkstatt2

Verwaltung

2

105

Werkstatt

2

2

Gasthaus

105

Empfg

103

2

2
Veranst

Stadthalle

105

2

Schu

2

105
S

c
h
u

Irrgarten1

2

3

5

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

11

12

1314

15

1617
18

Fläche für Veranstaltungen

Rettungswege

Fläche für die Feuerwehr


